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EF By

TR-PMP-350-3-FA-ER-1

TR-PMP-350-3-FA-ER-2

TR-PMP-350-3-FA-ER-3

350-460nm
[=)i=Beld TR-PMP-350-3-FA-ER-5

1RIRE T Bk 2
TR-PMP-350-3-FA-ER-6
TR-PMP-350-3-FA-ER-8
TR-PMP-350-3-FA-ER-10
TR-HPMP-350-3-FA-ER-1

350-460nm

[ERIESSNi=Pid
RImIC T

TR-HPMP-350-3-FA-ER-2

RARLEIR
TAER 350-460nm, ER=20dB(Typ=22dB),
Optical Power<20mW, & 1m,
YA PMS350-HP, 3mm E&, FC/APC £k
TR 350-460nm, ER>20dB(Typ>22dB),
Optical Power<20mw, <& 2m,
YA PMS350-HP, 3mm &, FC/APC £k
THERE 350-460nm, ER>20dB(Typ>22dB),
Optical Powers20mW, <& 3m,
FLFEBL . PMS350-HP, 3mm E&, FC/APC #:3k
THERE 350-460nm, ER>20dB(Typ>22dB),
Optical Powers20mW, <& 5m,
FLFEBL . PMS350-HP, 3mm £, FC/APC #:3k
THERE 350-460nm, ER>20dB(Typ>22dB),
Optical Power<20mW, & 6m,
FHEFZEE . PMS350-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #:k
TR 350-460nm, ER>20dB(Typ>22dB),
Optical Power<s20mwW, & 8m,
FHEFEB: PMS350-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #:k
TERK 350-460nm, ER=17dB(Typ=20dB),
Optical Powers1W, & 10m,

FHAEB . PMS350-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #:k
TAERK 350-460nm, ER=17dB(Typ=20dB),
Optical Powers1W, & 2m,

YA PMS350-HP, 3mm E&, FC/APC £k
T/ER A 350-460nm, ER=17dB(Typ=20dB),
Optical Powers1W, & 2m,

JFER: PMS350-HP, 3mm B, FC/APC #3L
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350-460nm
SIESHE
1RImICF B2

400-680nm
[=3i=Bavl»d
1RIRYE LT Bk 2

TR-HPMP-350-3-FA-ER-3

TR-HPMP-350-3-FA-ER-5

TR-HPMP-350-3-FA-ER-6

TR-HPMP-350-3-FA-ER-8

TR-HPMP-350-3-FA-ER-10

TR-PMP-405-3-FA-ER-1

TR-PMP-405-3-FA-ER-2

TR-PMP-405-3-FA-ER-3

TR-PMP-405-3-FA-ER-5

TR-PMP-405-3-FA-ER-6

A
N
THERE 350-460nm, ER>17dB(Typ=200B),
Optical Power<1W, K& 3m,

HEFZEE: PMS350-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #&:k
TE%E 350-460nm, ER>17dB(Typ>200B),
Optical Power<1W, & 5m,

HEFZEE . PMS350-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #:k
TE K 350-460nm, ER>17dB(Typ>200B),
Optical Power<1W, K 6m,

HEAEB: PMS350-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #:k
TER 350-460nm, ER=17dB(Typ=20dB),
Optical Powers1W, K& 8m,

KB PMS350-HP, 3mm £, FC/APC #
TERK 350-460nm, ER=17dB(Typ=20dB),
Optical Powers1W, /E 10m,

YA PMS350-HP, 3mm E&, FC/APC £k
TR 400-680nm, ER>200B(Typ>23dB),
Optical Powers50mwW, & 1m,
FHEFEE . PMS405XP, 3mm EE, FC/APC £k
TER 400-680nm, ER=20dB(Typ=23dB),
Optical Powers50mwW, & 2m,
FHEFEE . PMS405XP, 3mm EE, FC/APC £k
TE 400-680nm, ER=20dB(Typ=23dB),
Optical Powers50mW, & 3m,
HEFZEE: PMS405XP, 3mm EE, FC/APC ##sL
T e 400-680nm, ER>20dB(Typ>23dB),
Optical Power<s50mW, & 5m,
HEFZEE: PMS405XP, 3mm EE, FC/APC 3L
T BRI 400-680nm, ER=20dB(Typ=23dB),
Optical Powers50mW, & 5m,

FLFZEEL PMS405XP, 3mm £5, FC/APC ##:3k

PAGE:04



WP E=ZEK

TERK 400-680nm, ER=20dB(Typ=23dB),

TR-PMP-405-3-FA-ER-8 Optical Powers50mW, & 8m,
400-680nm

)Pyl
TRIRYEAF Bk

YEFHA: PMS405XP, 3mm &, FC/APC #3k
TERI 400-680nm, ER=20dB(Typ=23dB),
TR-PMP-405-3-FA-ER-10 Optical Power<50mwW, & 10m,
YEAFHE: PMS405XP, 3mm &, FC/APC #3k
TERE 400-680nm, ER>18dB(Typ=>20dB),
TR-HPMP-405-3-FA-ER-1 Optical Power<IW, < Tm,
SRR PMS405XP, 3mm B, FC/APC #3k
TR 400-680nm, ER>18dB(Typ>20dB),
TR-HPMP-405-3-FA-ER-2 Optical Power<1W, & 2m,
AR PMS405XP, 3mm B, FC/APC #:3k
TERIE 400-680nm, ER=18dB(Typ=20dB),
TR-HPMP-405-3-FA-ER-3 Optical Power<1W, & 3m,
SAHKRL: PMS405XP, 3mm B, FC/APC #:3k
400-680nm T BRI 400-680nm, ER>18dB(Typ=20dB),
SIESSN=Piilnd TR-HPMP-405-3-FA-ER-5 Optical Power<1W, & 5m,
RIRICLT L FEFEE . PMS405XP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #&sL
T BRI 400-680nm, ER>18dB(Typ=20dB),
TR-HPMP-405-3-FA-ER-6 Optical Power<1W, & ém,
FEFEE . PMS405XP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #&sL
TR 400-680nm, ER>18dB(Typ=200B),
TR-HPMP-405-3-FA-ER-8 Optical Power<1W, & 8m,
YA PMS405XP, 3mm &, FC/APC #3k
TR 400-680nm, ER>18dB(Typ=>20dB),
TR-HPMP-405-3-FA-ER-10 Optical Power<1W, [ 10m,
AR PMS405XP, 3mm B, FC/APC #3k
460-700nm T BRI 460-700nm, ER>21dB(Typ=23dB),
)i=pdae TR-PMP-460-3-FA-ER-1 Optical Power<s50mW, & 1m,

RIRICABEE FHALEE: PMA60-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #:k
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460-700nm
(=) =P 4
RImICF B 2

BIESHEIL
TRIRYEAF Bk

TR-HPMP-780-3-FA-ER-2

TR-HPMP-780-3-FA-ER-3

TR-HPMP-780-3-FA-ER-5

TR-HPMP-780-3-FA-ER-6

TR-HPMP-780-3-FA-ER-8

TR-HPMP-780-3-FA-ER-10

TR-HPMP-460-3-FA-ER-1

TR-HPMP-460-3-FA-ER-2

TR-HPMP-460-3-FA-ER-3

TR-HPMP-460-3-FA-ER-5

TERE 770-1100nm, ER=25dB(Typ=28dB),
Optical Power<2W, K& 2m,

HEFZEE . PM780-HP, 900 um E&, FC/APC &k
TEE K 770-1100nm, ER>250B(Typ>28dB),
Optical Power<s2W, & 3m,

HEFZEE . PM780-HP, 900 um &, FC/APC #:k
TER 770-1100nm, ER=25dB(Typ=28dB),
Optical Power<2W, <& 5m,

HEFZEE . PM780-HP, 900 um EE, FC/APC #:k
TER 770-1100nm, ER=25dB(Typ=28dB),
Optical Powers2W, KE 6m,

HEFZEE: PM780-HP, 900 um EE, FC/APC #:k
THERK 770-1100nm, ER>250dB(Typ>28dB),
Optical Power<s2W, K& 8m,

FFZEEL: PM780-HP, 900 um &, FC/APC #E3k
TEiI 770-1100nm, ER>25dB(Typ>28dB),
Optical Powers2W, & 10m,

FHEFEE . PM780-HP, 900 um £%, FC/APC 3k
TERI 460-700nm, ER=19dB(Typ=20dB),
Optical Powers1W, & Tm,

FLFEEL . PM460-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #k
TERAE 460-700nm, ER=19dB(Typ=20dB),
Optical Power<1W, & 2m,

HEAEE: PM460-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #&3k
THEE K 460-700nm, ER>19dB(Typ>200B),
Optical Power<iW, [ 3m,

HEFEE: PM460-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #3k
T{ER 460-700nm, ER=19dB(Typ=20dB),
Optical Powers<1W, & 5m,

FHAEE: PMA60-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #:k

N
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T 460-700nm, ER=19dB(Typ>20dB),

TR-HPMP-460-3-FA-ER-6 Optical Power<iW, & 6m,
FLFHEE: PMA60-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #:k

TERI 460-700nm, ER=19dB(Typ=20dB),
SINES=N=Prad

RIBYEEF Bk 2

TR-HPMP-460-3-FA-ER-8 Optical Power<1W, & 8m,
AR PM460-HP, 3mm B, FC/APC £k
TERIE 460-700nm, ER=19dB(Typ=20dB),
TR-HPMP-460-3-FA-ER-10 Optical Power<1W, [ 10m,
SR PM460-HP, 3mm B, FC/APC £k
TER K 620-850nm, ER=23dB(Typ=25dB),
TR-PMP-630-3-FA-ER-1 Optical Power<100mW, & 1m,
A PM630-HP, 3mm B, FC/APC £k
TYEMEK 620-850nm, ER=23dB(Typ=25dB),
TR-PMP-630-3-FA-ER-2 Optical Power<100m, <& 2m,
YA PM630-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC £k
TEREK 620-850nm, ER=23dB(Typ=25dB),
TR-PMP-630-3-FA-ER-3 Optical Powers100mW, & 3m,
FEFEE . PM630-HP, 3mm E%E, FC/APC #£:3L

TERE 620-850nm, ER=23dB(Typ=25dB),
SHEH

TRIBICA L

TR-PMP-630-3-FA-ER-5 Optical Power<s100mW, & 5m,
FEFEE . PM630-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #£:3L
TERI 620-850nm, ER=23dB(Typ=25dB),
TR-PMP-630-3-FA-ER-6 Optical Power<100mW, & ém,
AR PM630-HP, 3mm B, FC/APC #:3k
TERIE 620-850nm, ER=23dB(Typ=25dB),
TR-PMP-630-3-FA-ER-8 Optical Power<100mW, & 8m,
YR PM630-HP, 3mm B, FC/APC 3L
TR 620-850nm, ER=23dB(Typ=25dB),
TR-PMP-630-3-FA-ER-10 Optical Power<100mW, & 10m,

FALEE: PM630-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #£:k
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TR-HPMP-630-3-FA-ER-1

TR-HPMP-630-3-FA-ER-2

TR-HPMP-630-3-FA-ER-3

BINERFHEILL
TR-HPMP-630-3-FA-ER-5

RIBICA B L
TR-HPMP-630-3-FA-ER-6
TR-HPMP-630-3-FA-ER-8
TR-HPMP-630-3-FA-ER-10
TR-PMP-780-3-FA-ER-1
=By
TR-PMP-780-3-FA-ER-2
RIRYCEBE L

TR-PMP-780-3-FA-ER-3

TERI 620-850nm, ER=21dB(Typ=23dB),
Optical Power<1W, K& Tm,
HAEE: PM630-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #&:3k
TYEEK 620-850nm, ER>21dB(Typ>23dB),
Optical Power<1W, & 2m,

HFEE: PM630-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #3k
THER K 620-850nm, ER>21dB(Typ=23dB),
Optical Power<iW, [ 3m,

HAEB: PM630-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #3k
TERIE 620-850nm, ER=21dB(Typ=23dB),
Optical Powers<1W, & 5m,

HALEB: PM630-HP, 3mm E%, FC/APC #&:3L
THEREK 620-850nm, ER>21dB(Typ=23dB),
Optical Powers<1W, & 6m,
YA PM630-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #k
TERE 620-850nm, ER=21dB(Typ=23dB),
Optical Powers1W, <& 8m,
FLFETL: PM630-HP, 3mm £E, FC/APC #k
TERI 620-850nm, ER=21dB(Typ=23dB),
Optical Powers1W, & 10m,

FLFEBL . PM630-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #k
TYERE 770-1100nm, ER=27dB(Typ>30dB),
Optical Power<200mW, K& Tm,
HEFZEE . PM780-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #£k
THEK 770-1100nm, ER>27dB(Typ>30dB),
Optical Power<200mW, K& 2m,
FHEFZEE: PM780-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC £k
THERK 770-1100nm, ER>27dB(Typ>30dB),
Optical Powers200mW, & 3m,

HEFEE: PM780-HP, 3mm £&, FC/APC #:k
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T e 770-1100nm, ER=27dB(Typ=300B),

TR-PMP-780-3-FA-ER-5 Optical Powers200mW, & 5m,
HEFELE: PM780-HP, 3mm EE, FC/APC #3k

TERI 770-1100nm, ER=27dB(Typ=30dB),

TR-PMP-780-3-FA-ER-6 Optical Power<s200mW, & 6m,
=H YA PM780-HP, 3mm &, FC/APC #3k
RIRICLF B L% TERI 770-1100nm, ER=27dB(Typ=30dB),
TR-PMP-780-3-FA-ER-8 Optical Powers200mW, <& 8m,

YA PM780-HP, 3mm &, FC/APC #:3k
T e K 770-1100nm, ER=27dB(Typ=30dB),
TR-PMP-780-3-FA-ER-10 Optical Power<s200mW, & 10m,
YLFH,A: PM780-HP, 3mm E&, FC/APC #:k
TER K 770-1100nm, ER=25dB(Typ=28dB),
TR-HPMP-780-3-FA-ER-1 Optical Power<2W, <& 1m,
YA PM780-HP, 900 um B, FC/APC #3k
TAER 770-1100nm, ER=25dB(Typ=28dB),
TR-HPMP-780-3-FA-ER-2 Optical Power<2W, [ 2m,
FEFEE . PM780-HP, 900 um B, FC/APC #:3k

TEK 770-1100nm, ER=25dB(Typ=28dB),

TR-HPMP-780-3-FA-ER-3 Optical Power<2W, K[ 3m,
SMESEL FEFHA: PM780-HP, 900 um EE, FC/APC 3k
R R TR 770-1100nm, ER=25dB(Typ=28dB),

TR-HPMP-780-3-FA-ER-5 Optical Power<2W, K& 5m,

YLFHER . PM780-HP, 900 um &%, FC/APC #sk
THERIE 770-1100nm, ER=25dB(Typ=28dB),
TR-HPMP-780-3-FA-ER-6 Optical Power<2W, [ 6m,
YLTHE: PM780-HP, 900 um B, FC/APC #3k
T{ERIE 770-1100nm, ER=25dB(Typ>28dB),
TR-HPMP-780-3-FA-ER-8 Optical Power<2W, K[ 8m,

FFZEE: PM780-HP, 900 um £%, FC/APC #£:3k
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TEREE 770-1100nm, ER=25dB(Typ=28dB),

BIEHHL
RIEH LR

TR-HPMP-780-3-FA-ER-10 Optical Power<s2W, <& 10m,
FHEFLE . PM780-HP, 900 um £, FC/APC #3k
TER I 970-1550nm, ER=30dB(Typ=33dB),
TR-PMP-980-3-FA-ER-1 Optical Power<300mW, <& Tm,
FEAFELEL PM980, 3mm EE, FC/APCH:sL
TYEEE 970-1550nm, ER=30dB(Typ=33dB),
TR-PMP-980-3-FA-ER-2 Optical Power<300mW, <& 2m,
FAEE: PMI8O, 3mm EE, FC/APCHEEL
TYERE 970-1550nm, ER=30dB(Typ=33dB),
TR-PMP-980-3-FA-ER-3 Optical Power<300mW, & 3m,
HAFEE: PM9I80, 3mm EE, FC/APCEEL

TERK 970-1550nm, ER=30dB(Typ=33dB),
s

TRIBICA B L

TR-PMP-980-3-FA-ER-5 Optical Power<300mW, & 5m,
YELFSA: PM980, 3mm B, FC/APCHEEL
T B 970-1550nm, ER=30dB(Typ=33dB),
TR-PMP-980-3-FA-ER-6 Optical Power<s300mW, <& é6m,
YA PM980, 3mm EE, FC/APCHEEL
TERIE 970-1550nm, ER=30dB(Typ=33dB),
TR-PMP-980-3-FA-ER-8 Optical Power<300mW, & 8m,
SR PM980, 3mm B, FC/APCHEEL
TER K 970-1550nm, ER=30dB(Typ>33dB),
TR-PMP-980-3-FA-ER-10 Optical Power<300mW, <& 10m,
YA PM980, 3mm B, FC/APCHEL
TERIE 970-1550nm, ER=25dB(Typ=>28dB),
TR-HPMP-980-3-FA-ER-1 Optical Power<3W, & 1m,
BNESHEL SEEFE: PM980, 3mm B, FC/APCHEEL
R B T BRI 970-1550nm, ER=25dB(Typ>28dB),
TR-HPMP-980-3-FA-ER-2 Optical Power<3W, & 2m,

FAEE: PM9I80, 3mm EE, FC/APCHEEL
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TR-HPMP-980-3-FA-ER-3

TR-HPMP-980-3-FA-ER-5

BIESHIL
TR-HPMP-980-3-FA-ER-6

RIBICLT B2
TR-HPMP-980-3-FA-ER-8
TR-HPMP-980-3-FA-ER-10
TR-PMP-1550-3-FA-ER-1
TR-PMP-1550-3-FA-ER-2
[EXi=Bye12¢
TR-PMP-1550-3-FA-ER-3
RIBICLT B

TR-PMP-1550-3-FA-ER-5

TR-PMP-1550-3-FA-ER-6

TR 970-1550nm, ER>25dB(Typ>28dB),
Optical Power<3W, KE 3m,
HAEE: PMI80, 3mm EE, FC/APCHE:L
T 970-1550nm, ER>25dB(Typ>28dB),
Optical Power<3W, E 5m,
HEFEE: PMI80, 3mm EE, FC/APCHE:L
TERE 970-1550nm, ER=25dB(Typ=28dB),
Optical Power<3W, & 6m,
HAEB: PMI8O, 3mm EE, FC/APCHE:L
TER 970-1550nm, ER>25dB(Typ=28dB),
Optical Powers3W, & 8m,
FHAEE: PMI80, 3mm EE, FC/APCHE:L
TR 970-1550nm, ER=25dB(Typ>28dB),
Optical Power<3W, & 10m,
FHALEB: PMIBO, 3mm EE, FC/APCHE:L
TERK 1440-1625nm, ER>300B(Typ>33dB),
Optical Powers500mW, <& Tm,
FLFEEL: PMI550, 3mm EE, FC/APCHSL
TR 1440-1625nm, ER=300B(Typ>33dB),
Optical Powers500mW, & 2m,
FLFEEL: PMIG50, 3mm EE, FC/APCHSL
TERAS 1440-1625nm, ER=30dB(Typ=33dB),
Optical Powers500mW, Z 3m,
HAEE: PMI550, 3mm EE, FC/APCHEL
TR 1440-1625nm, ER>30dB(Typ>33dB),
Optical Powers500mW, & 5m,
HEFEE: PMI550, 3mm EE, FC/APCHEL
T{ER I 1440-1625nm, ER>30dB(Typ=33dB),
Optical Powers500mW, & 6m,

FAFEE: PMI550, 3mm EE, FC/APCHE:L
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T e 1440-1625nm, ER=30dB(Typ>33dB),

TR-PMP-1550-3-FA-ER-8 Optical Power<s500mW, & 8m,
SEE FEFEE: PMIS50, 3mm EE, FC/APCHSL
RIBICLT B TERA 1440-1625nm, ER=30dB(Typ=33dB),
TR-PMP-1550-3-FA-ER-10 Optical Power<500mW, <& 10m,

FAFRE: PMIS50, 3mm BEE, FC/APC sk
TERE 1440-1625nm, ER>25dB(Typ>28dB),
TR-HPMP-1550-3-FA-ER-1 Optical Power<ssW, & 1m,
JELFHEL . PMI550, 3mm E&, FC/APCEESL
T B 1440-1625nm, ER=25dB(Typ>28dB),
TR-HPMP-1550-3-FA-ER-2 Optical Power<5W, R 2m,
JLFHE . PMI550, 3mm E&, FC/APCEESL
TER 1440-1625nm, ER=25dB(Typ>28dB),
TR-HPMP-1550-3-FA-ER-3 Optical Power<5W, R 3m,
JLFHEL . PMI550, 3mm E&, FC/APCHESL

TERE 1440-1625nm, ER>25dB(Typ>28dB),
BNERSHL

RIRYCAF R 2

TR-HPMP-1550-3-FA-ER-5 Optical Powers<5W, & 5m,
Y HEA: PMI550, 3mm BE, FC/APCHEEL
TR 1440-1625nm, ER=25dB(Typ=28dB),
TR-HPMP-1550-3-FA-ER-6 Optical Power<5W, & 6m,
FEFERE . PMI550, 3mm EE, FC/APCHEL
TR 1440-1625nm, ER>25dB(Typ=28dB),
TR-HPMP-1550-3-FA-ER-8 Optical Power<5W, & 8m,
FAHEE: PMI550, 3mm B, FC/APCHEEL
TERA 1440-1625nm, ER=25dB(Typ=28dB),
TR-HPMP-1550-3-FA-ER-10 Optical Power<5W, < 10m,

FAFLEE: PMIS50, 3mm EE, FC/APC #:k
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